
Last First Street Address City and ZIP Phone email Media Website
Ackerman James 6410 South Ave. Middleton  53562 608-751-3472(C); 608-831-6826(H)jamesackerman2020@gmail.com Acrylic www.ackermanpaintings.com
Aizicovici Simona 321 Steeple Point Way Verona  53593 740-591-5436 simona@handmadebysimona.com Mixed Media, Pressed Flower Arthandmadebysimona.com
Akbik Kathryn 7518 Polar Bear Tr. Madison  53719 608-469-0734 kjakbik@gmail.com Ceramics KathrynAkbik.com
Andros Pamela 3710 Paus St. Madison  53714 608-238-6578 pamaandros@gmail.com Oil, Acrylic, Drawing pamelaandros.com
Angelo Jennifer 310 N. Yellowstone Dr. Madison  53705 608-213-9763 jangelo@jangelo.com Fiber
Bach Karen (Birgit) 1022 Waban Hill Madison  53711 608-692-0010 kbbach@gmail.com Acrylic
Baez Susan 4308 Upland Drive Madison  53705 608-576-1348 nindedesigns.sb@gmail.com Jewelry
Balakhovsky Beverly 625 N. Segoe Rd. 902 Madison  53705 608-237-6362 balakhovsky@yahoo.com Acrylic, Watercolor
Barrett Leon 436 Linde St. Deforest  53532 608-616-0136 leon.barrett.illustration@gmail.com Acrylic
Bauer Chuck 1833 Van Hise Ave Madison  53726 608-233-3839 ctbauer@tds.net Oil
Becker Chad 934 County Rd. N Stoughton  53589 608-295-5915 chad@becker505.com Drawing
Bender Anna B. 6175 Mineral Pt. Road - #318 Madison  53705 608-233-0192 Mixed Media
Biang Jackie 502 Ozark Tr. Madison  53705 765-714-4452 jackie.biang@gmail.com Acrylic waterskipperdesigns@gmail.com
Boucher Brigitte 101 S. Prairie St. Stoughton  53589 608-280-1844 brigitte.r.boucher@gmail.com Pastel www.instagram.com/brigitte.boucher
Brockman-Schneider Rebecca 3791 Sunhill Dr. Madison  53718 608-658-3617 rabrockm@gmail.com Soft Pastel
Bruer Hanna 1924 Atwood Ave. #113 Madison  53704 715-252-2787 hbruer@gmail.com Acrylic
Busse Jane 5813 Kevins Way Madison 53715 608-221-8128 Acrylic, Mixed Media
Carpenter David 53 Cherokee Circle #201 Madison  53704 608-239-1310 dcarpenter3@charter.net Colored Pencil
Clawson Jeanette 3430 Richard St. Madison  53714 920-356-1404 clawsonj15@gmail.com Mixed Media
Clower Brandy 2 Kingsbury Ct. Madison  53711 404-998-0076 brandy.r.clower@gmail.com Sculpture www.instagram.com/bclower.art/
Clayton Shannon 201 S. Yellowstone Dr. Apt. 301Madison  53705 304-488-9814 shannon.clayton2@gmail.com Acrylic
Cori Lippert Jillian 130 Ash St Oregon  53575 608-220-3357 jilliansatouchofglass@yahoo.com Mixed Media
Crone Annie 2 N. Burberry Dr. #1002 Madison  53719 608-347-9471 aecrone3 @gmail.com Pencil, Sharpie, Photography
Crone Wendy 5908 Lake Edge Rd. McFarland  53558 608-345-0547 wendresearch@gmail.com Pastel wccrone.com
Day Jennifer 5303 Autumn Ln. McFarland  53558 608-445-6493 jendayartist@outlook.com Acrylic www.instagram.com/jendayartist/
Donaghue Deborah 5102 South Hill Dr. Madison 53705 608-574-4104 d.donaghue123@gmail.com Metal Jewelry
Downs Robin 3768 Birch Trail Cross Plains, WI 53528 608-512-7045 robindowns77@gmail.com Digital Photography
Draves Valerie 4314 Sheffield Rd. Madison  53711 504-615-3725 valeriedraves@gmail.com Acrylic www.valdraves.com
Drinka Theresa JK 1202 Gilbert Rd. Madison 53711 608-556-9945 drinkat@icloud.com Water Media, Acrylic, Jewelry
Echtner Christine 6621 Montclair Lane Madison  53711 414-803-4305 cechtner@att.net Acrylic, Mixed Media
Ehrlich Mark 6338 Hartford Dr. Madison  53719 608-445-7157 ehrlichm@earthlink.net Oil
Eide Eunice 2723 Waunona Way Madison  53713 608-222-3039 eunice1a@charter.net Watercolor, Pastel
Eitland Kimberly 6315 Ford Street Unit 2 Monona  53716 608-438-2082 knikole.art@gmail.com Mixed Media www.instagram.com/kimberlynikoleart
Ervin Kerry 7417 South Ave. Middleton  53562 608-695-0606 kerrymervin@gmail.com Printmaking
Faller Karen 726 Miami Pass Madison  53711 608-764-4352 karenfaller.com Mixed Media https://wanderingwaters.net/
Farrelly Linda 9 Hallows Circle Madison  53704 303-515-1211 lindafarrelly@outlook.com Collage
Feyzi Jan 5642 Silver Oak Dr. Fitchburg 53711 608-235-4975 jmfeyzi@gmail.com Acrylic, Oil, Watercolor www.janfeyzi.com
Fitzmier Martha 1186 Cathedral Point Dr. Verona 53593 404-695-0771 mfitzmier@gmail.com Metal marthafitzmier.com
Foos Jane 411 New Age Circle Verona  53593 715-781-2448 jmfoos@hotmail.com Fiber
Gantner Carolyn P.O. Box 950 Madison  53701 608-244-2909 carolyngantner6@gmail.com Photography
Gerhards Teresa 6 Heritage Circle #2 Madison  53711 608-277-2007 tgerhardsdesigns@yahoo.com and tgerhards42@yahoo.comFiber, Mixed Media
Gernandt Suzanne 4415 Crescent Rd. Fitchburg  53711 828-400-1040 suzgernandt@gmail.com Mixed Media Textiles www.suzannegernandt.com
Getto Marcia 266 Grand Canyon Dr. Madison  53705 414-350-6750 marciagetto@gmail.com Photography www.gettophotography.com
Goodies Green 2330 Willard Ave. Madison  53704 608-334-6444 gg@greengoodiesgives.com Acrylic
Ginocchio Francie 5601 Barton Rd. Madison  53711 507-923-0083 ginocch@gmail.com Fiber: Art Quilts and Felting
Girard Colette 21 Rustic Ridge Ct. Madison  53716 608-345-8023 colettegirardphotography@gmail.com Photography colettegirardphotography.com
Gleason Deborah 3727 Nelson Lane Deerfield  53531 608-764-8226 flowerdeb@frontier.com Watercolor
Greenler John M. 706 Emerson St. Madison  53715 608-333-9637 johngreenler@gmail.com Photography
Gwynne Owen 208 Palmer Pkwy Lodi  53555 608-438-4908 ogwynne.com Drawing instagram.com/owengwynneart
Haase Tamaki 956 Dane St. Madison  53713 608-577-8008 oshop@sbcglobal.net Metal
Halfmann Ken 1819 Laurel Crest Madison  53705 608-232-9927 photos@kenhalfmann.com Photography kenhalfmann.com
Harbort Charmaine 4804 Dustin Ln. Madison  53718 608-579-1447 harbort@sbcglobal.net Jewelry charmaineharbort.com
Haspl Sandra 5654 Pennwall St. Fitchburg  53711 608-276-8102 northlightstudio@tds.net Oil on Porcelain, Watercolor northlightstudio.pixels.com
Hathway Naomi 180 S. 6th St. Evansville, WI 53536 608-718-8788 twyz703@gmail.com Japanese Paper on Wood
Hawkins Gina 137 Kierstead  Lane Oregon  53575 608-291-0345 ginalhawkins@charter.net Framed Beaded Art
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Hill Jason 1213 Bay Ridge Rd. Madison  53716 608-381-1269 spotzhill@gmail.com Oil
Holl Sally 4686 N. Shore Dr.  Apt. 104 Rhinelander, WI  54501 608-271-2624 saldon@charter.net Graphics, Drawing, Pastel
Holzum Cindy 1668 Bonner Tr. Oregon, WI 53575 cholzum@gmail.com Mixed Media (Oil/Gouache/Pencil)
Hove Norma 4254 Manitou Way Madison  53711 608-274-2505 normahove@gmail.com Art Glass
Igl Rob 4241 County Road A Oregon  53575 608-835-2775 themetalestworks@gmail.com Sculpture http://facebook.com/The Metalest
Johnson Dorothea 127 E. Ave. NW Cedar Rapids, IA  52405
Johnson George 313 Grandview Blvd. Madison  53713 608-272-5323 george.johnson@wisc.edu Oil
Johnson Kristin 608-509-9327 johns.km@gmail.com Pastel
Karras Daniel 4405 Rolla Ln. Madison  53711 608-628-9153 dan.karras@sbcglobal.net Drawing
Kiley Kevin 1717 Schlimgen Ave. Madison  53704 608-335-1121 kevinrkiley76@hotmail.com Sculpture
Kleckner Ann 5545 County Rd. A Brooklyn  53521 608-444-1704 artglassdelights@gmail.com Glass https://artglassdelights.com
Klinkner Sherry 5639 Polworth St. Fitchburg  53711 608-274-0888 sherry.klinkner@gmail.com Beaded Jewelry
Klock Michelle 4810 Flint Lane Madison  53714 608-520-8939 artisticimages123@yahoo.com Photography www.facebook.com/MichelleKlock123
Kloppenburg Jack 2318 Rowley Ave. Madison  53726 608-231-3058 jrkloppe@gmail.com Watercolor
Klovrud Odvar 606 W. Shore Dr. Madison  53715 608-255-9663 odvar.klovrud@gmail.com Oil
Knapstein Annette 3423 Conservancy Ln. Middleton  53562 608-444-4144 aknapstein@gmail.com Photography www.annetteknapstein.com
Knollenber Jennifer 3917 Meridian Circle Verona  53593 720-427-1048 jknolle1913@earthlink.net Jewelry www.instagram.com/boulderjewelry/
Koshalek Cynthia 551 Hickory Ct. Verona  53593 608-438-7633 clkart@charter.net Drawing, Jewelry, Mixed Media, Pastels, Watercolor, Oil
Koshalek Norma 116 E. Gilman St. Apt. 6G Madison 53703 608-257-4162 normabkoshalek@icloud.com Metal, Mixed Media
Koykkar Barbara 5205 Hammersley Rd. Madison  53711 608-284-0644 bkoykkar33@gmail.com Watercolor
Krantz Linda 2738 Richardson St Fitchburg 53711 608-444-2084 kmirac1es@sbcglobal.net Encaustic
Kron Mandy Basich 4115 Meyer Ave. Madison  53711 414-704-7635 atbasich@gmail.com Mixed Media instagram.com/atbkart
Kuchenbecker Thomas 5188 Buttonbush Dr. Fitchburg  53711 608-338-8437 kuchtom011@gmail.com Watercolor watercolorsbytak.pixels.com
Kust Marietta 6234 Maywood Ave #263 Middleton  53562 608-858-1063 Watercolor
Levin Debby 5001 Mirandy Rose Ct. Middleton  53562 608-203-5888 levindebby@yahoo.com Watercolor
Li Yongjing 301 Harbour Town Dr. #410 Madison  53717 608-276-1838 yjtasha@gmail.com Watercolor www.yongjingli.com
Ludke Joshua 5809 Dorsett Dr. Madison  53711 608-628-0535 joshualudke@hotmail.com Sculpture www.instagram.com/joshualudke
Lukosaitis Julie 5923 Schumann Dr. Fitchburg  53711 608-575-0493 julz.beads@gmail.com Glass
Macias Issis 826 Spaight St. Madison  53703 562-413-0915 issismac@gmail.com Acrylic
Madini Bettina N1294 HWY F Montello, WI 53949 608-297-9593 bettina@bettinamadini.com Silk Painting
Mahaffey Kristin 2385 Butterfly Circle Sun Prairie  53590 303-229-4902 kristen.l.mahaffey@gmail.com Acrylic
Mahajan Sneha 304 N. Stevenson St. DeForest  53532 608-334-2218 hello@snehakm.com Mixed Media
Markwardt Linda 940 County Road U Verona  53593 608-832-1539 aeons@tds.net Acrylic abraxasdesigns.pixels.com
Martin Mary Jeanne 354Whitetail Way Deerfield  53531 608-843-8218 mjm.hedgies2@yahoo.com Pastel
Mather Nancy 3071 Bull Run Sun Prairie 53590 608-575-9085 nano6218@gmail.com Mixed Media
Mathias Roann 82 Pond View Way Fitchburg  53711 901-246-4580 rmdesigns@bellsouth.net Acrylic
Maxwell Heather 5525 Dahlen Dr. Madison  53705 608-233-8569 joyfulhawk@att.net Pen & Ink with Watercolor
McCormick Brian 407 N. Brearly St. Madison  53703 608-695-4369 brianmc52@yahoo.com Watercolor
McKean Karen Nell 4520 County Rd. B Oregon  53575 608-320-4520 karendreamrider@gmail.com Oil www.TheDreamStudio.com
Meacham Shanae Middleton  53562 541-212-5120 bugbeancreative@gmail.com Watercolor www.instagram.com/shanaelavelle
Miller Connie 1009 Woodward Dr. Madison  53704 608-695-7001 connie.e.miller4@gmail.com Watercolor, Calligraphy
Minesinger Grace 20 N. Blair St. Apt. 202 Madison  53703 703-283-3986 gracminesinger@gmail.com Drawing
Murray Andrea Woito 6620 Century Ave. #231 Middleton  53562 608-239-7972 andrea.murray@charter.net Oil
Murry Kelly 321 Palomino Ln. Apt. 2s Madison  53705 732-615-7702 kel.mur.art@gmail.com Sculpture
Musa Aileen 1519 Hommen Rd Deerfield  53531 608-446-6837 aileen.musa@gmail.com Hand Colored Photos
Nelson Janet N4200 Woodcrest Ln. Cambridge  53523 920-227-8267 janetanelson@gmail.com Acrylic
Nelson Marcia 3231 Conservancy Ln. Middleton  53562 608-239-8875 mjnelson7@wisc.edu Art Glass
Neviaser Elizabeth Shaw 6742 Sunset Dr. Verona  53593 608-772-0288 artjunklover@gmail.com Fiber
O'Leary Mary 5938 South Hill Dr. Madison  53705 920-340-4241 meboleary@gmail.com Drawing
Olson Irene 720 London Rd. Deerfield  53531 608-333-2192 blueiris720@yahoo.com Watercolor, Sculpture
Ostwinkle Elsie 5590 Winsome Way Fitchbur  53575 563-929-6002 ostwinel@gmail.com Acrylic
Palmer Mary 540 Plaza Dr. #106 Madison  53719 312-450-9651 mary@marypalmerartist.com Drawing, Pen & Ink/Acrylic
Payne Merikay 810 Redland Drive Madison  53714 608-244-3779 merikay_merikay@yahoo.com Printmaking www.artsallusions.com
Pister Mary Kate 2502 Commonwealth Ave. Madison  53711 610-551-5408 mkcrenny@gmail.com Oil
Probasco Sally 4914 Marathon Dr. Madison  53705 608-231-3037 sallyprobasco@gmail.com Watercolor, Mixed Media paintings-by-sally.com
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Raasch Julie 9404 County Rd. A Mount Horeb, WI 53727 608-577-9797 jul@creative-zoo.com Jewelry aisthetajewelry.com
Rauch Jane M 3075 Bruin Rd. Sun Prairie  53590 630-571-8828 Rauch2.jane@yahoo.com Acrylic
Ralser Steven 4219 Mandan Crescent Madison  53711 608-274-2468 stevenralser@gmail.com Photography
Reed Laura 4804 Saint Annes Dr. Waunakee  53597 773-263-8342 byljreed@gmail.com Oil
Reines Mary 4602 Keating Terrace Madison  53711 608-233-4918 mereines@charter.net Watercolor
Relyea Dee 6806 Winstone Dr.  Madison  53711 608-513-9675 dee.relyea@gmail.com Acrylic
Richardson Jan 438 N. Few St. Madison  53703 608-251-7880(H), 608-843-5416 (C)janrichardson19@gmail.com Oil janrichardsonart.com
Riggs Joan 345 W. Main St., #101 Sage Madison  53703 608-285-5019 407kjr@gmail.com Pastel
Rosing Meghan 1602 Norman Way Madison  53705 262-492-9193 meghanrosing@gmail.com Mixed media
Saini Asha 2927 Harvard Dr. Madison  53705 608-231-3744 mwgi@hotmail.com Oil
Schroeder Emily 6817 East Pass Madison  53719 608-215-8701 emilymariewatercolors@gmail.com Watercolor www.emilymariewatercolors.com
Seery Timothy 634 Ruxton Ridge Sun Prairie 53590 608-445-8547 tcseery@gmail.com Acrylic
Sewell Sue 1705 Tam O'Shanter Tr Sun Prairie 53590 920-319-0569 suejsewell12@gmail.com Glass
Shannon Kerri 3026 Yarmouth Greenway Dr.Fitchburg 53558 608-513-0220 kshanjewels@gmail.com Jewelry kshanjewels.com
Shirek Luci 1010 Hillcrest Rd. Black Earth  53515 608-767-2670 lucishirek@gmail.com Watercolor
Shulkin James 5027 Marathon Dr. Madison  53705 608-698-4529 Fishmongerstudio@gmail.com Mixed Media http://www.windworker.com/fishmonger-studio.html
Smith Nancy Emmons 515 Meadow Rose Ln. Madison  53717 608-695-8171 emmonsmith@me.com Watercolor
Somers Mary May to Nov. - 4467 Crescent Rd.Fitchburg  53711 608-698-3947 marysomers44@charter.net Watercolor
Spratt Cynthia W. 3528 Atwood Ave. #119 Madison  53714 608-240-4576 cwrays@sbcglobal.net Watercolor
Standage Lyndsey 622 W. Wilson St. Apt. 215 Madison  53703 417-459-3954 standagelyndsey@yahoo.com Watercolor www.instagram.com/lyndseyartpalette/
Steele Sanda 579 Kelvington Dr. #3 Sun Prairie 53590 608-306-2152 sandasteele1@gmail.com
Stockinger Jacob 1710 Capital Ave. Madison  53705 608-233-1163 jakestockinger@msn.com Photography
Stolle Caitlin W854 State Rd. 92 Brooklyn  53521 608-455-2070 cwstolle@gmail.com Watercolor
Strittmater Kimberly 2570 S. Stoughton Rd. Madison  53716 608-780-4992 strittkim@gmail.com Oil
Thomas-Virnig Christina 1714 Hickory Dr. Madison  53705 608-852-7187 cthomasvirnig@gmail.com Pencil, Oil
Topper Mike 6933 Chester Dr., Unit 3 Madison 53719 608-516-4581 Matopper97@gmail.com Photography
Treleven Mary 2834 Raritan Rd. Fitchburg  53711 608-843-0108 mcttree@gmail.com Acrylic www.instagram.com/mcttree/
Trimborn Thomas 5918 Woodcreek Ln. Middleton  53562 608-203-9693 tjtrim45@gmail.com Drawing
Tripp Alan 5305 Tolman Terrace Madison  53711 608-335-8702 alanbtripp@gmail.com Mixed Media
Vater Barbara 6902 Whittlesey Rd. Middleton  53562 608-239-3032 barbara.vater@gmail.com Oil, Acrylic, Photography https://www.barbaravater.com
Villand Chris 530 W. Main St. Apt. 3 Sun Prairie  53590 608-622-3362 villandwoodshop@gmail.com Oil
Viser Mark 1242 E. Mifflin St. Madison  53703 910-990-0655 markviser@gmail.com Watercolor www.instagram.com/mev_art/?hl=en
Wara Mindy 869 Baneberry Dr. Sun Prairie  53590 414-881-5154 mindy@mindywara.com Watercolor www.instagram.com/mindywara/
Watson-Newlin Karen 34 Hawks Landing Circle Verona  53593 608-845-3754 kwatsonnewlin@tds.net Acrylic http://karenwatsonnewlin.com
Wenzel Ann 1054 Woodrow St. Madison  53711 608-345-7637 artgirl@mac.com Photography
Williams David 3614 Olbrich Ave. Madison  53714 608-443-9583 davidowilliams7@gmail.com Watercolor williamswatercolors.com
Winters-Montemayor Elizabeth 6217 Mendota Ave. Middleton 53562 512-507-1979 ekwintersart@gmail.com Pen and Ink www.ekwinters.com
Wish Joel 5734 Sandhill Dr. Middleton  53562 608-228-9389 joelwish1@gmail.com Pastel Pastel Wish on Facebook
Wixson Mary McCormick 3191 Shady Oak Lane Verona  53593 608-347-4742 marymccormickart @gmail.com Drawing, Painting www.marymccormickart.com
Wolf Elizabeth (Hedy) W7767 Teeter Rd. Poynette  53955 608-635-2852 dadwolf@centurytel.net Watercolor
Wysock Sandi 102 Acadia Dr. Madison  53717 608-833-5326 sandrawysock@msn.com Fiber/Felt sandiwysock.blogspot.com
Xie Xizhou 6618 Piping Rock Rd. 608-338-3654 xiexizhou@gmail.com Acrylic
Yang Vina 625 N. Segoe Rd. #802 Madison  53705 608-347-4972 vyang@aol.com Watercolor, Oil www.artbyvinayang.com
Yu Douglas 302 N. Main St. Deerfield  53531 608-712-2430 douglasjasung@hotmail.com Drawing
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